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Bus  Navotas - Recto via Heroes del 96 Go to website

Direction
M. Naval, City of Navotas — Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon 
Blvd Intersection, Manila

58 stops

Open route schedule

M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas Shipyard, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Daanghari Intersection, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Ignacio Intersection City of Navotas

Iglesia Ni Cristo, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Gov. Andres Pascual High School, M. Naval, City of 
Navotas

Navotas Elementary School, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, M. Naval, City 
of Navotas

Navotas City Hall, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas Fire Station, M. Naval, City of Navotas

San Iidefonso, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4 / Gen. P. Borromro, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Malabon City Square, Circimferential Road 4, Malabon 
City

Route schedule
M. Naval, City of Navotas — Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon 
Blvd Intersection, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: M. Naval, City of Navotas

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Pagamutang Bayan Ng Malabon, Dagat- Dagatan Avenue, 
Caloocan City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / Pusit Alley Intersection, 
Caloocan City

Malabon Diesel Injection Service, Dagat- Dagatan Av-
enue, Caloocan City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / Tulingan Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / Tanigue Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / 5th Avenue Intersection, 
Caloocan City

Circumference Road 3 / Dagat-Dagatan Avenue Extension 
Intersection Caloocan City

Caloocan Dental Clinic, Circumference Road 3, Caloocan 
City

PNR 5th Avenue Station (C3) 5th Avenue West, Caloocan 
City

Baltazar / 5th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 5th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

7 Eleven, 4th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 3th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

2th Avenue West, Caloocan City

2th Avenue West / Del Mundo Intersection Caloocan City

2th Avenue West, Teodoro, Caloocan City

Baliwag Transit Bus Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Road 1 Intersection, Caloocan City

LRT Papa Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 2th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Rizal Avenue / Jose Abad Santos Avenue Interchange, 
Caloocan City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Morong Intersection, Quezon 
City



Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Corregidor Intersection, Que-
zon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / T Bugallon Street Intersection, 
Quezon City

T Bugallon Street, Quezon City

T Bugallon Street / Cavite Intersection, Quezon City

T. Mapua / New Antipolo Intersection, Quezon City

T. Mapua / Laguna Intersection, Quezon City

Tomas Mapua / Batangas Intersection, Manila

Tomas Mapua / Camarines Intersection, Manila

Camarines, Manila

Felix Huertas, Manila

Quiricada / Felix Huertas Intersection, Manila

Felix Huertas, Manila

Felix Huertas, Manila

Sulu, Manila

Quezon Blvd / P.Paredes Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila



Direction
Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila — 
M. Naval, City of Navotas

61 stops

Open route schedule

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

LRT Doroteo Jose-Recto Station Walkway / Rizal Avenue 
Intersection, Manila

Oroquieta, Manila

Lope De Vega / Oroquieta Intersection, Manila

Oroquieta / Mayhaligue Intersection, Manila

Oroquieta / Bambang Intersection, Manila

Oroquieta / Alvarez Intersection, Manila

San Lazaro / Oroquieta Intersection, Manila

Oroquieta, Manila

Camarines, Manila

Tomas Mapua / Batangas Intersection, Manila

T. Mapua / Laguna Intersection, Quezon City

T. Mapua / New Antipolo Intersection, Quezon City

T Bugallon Street / Cavite Intersection, Quezon City

T Bugallon Street, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / T Bugallon Street Intersection, 
Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Corregidor Intersection, Que-
zon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Morong Intersection, Quezon 
City

Rizal Avenue / Jose Abad Santos Avenue Interchange, 
Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 2th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

LRT Papa Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Route schedule
Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila — 
M. Naval, City of Navotas

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, 
Manila

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Rizal Avenue / Road 1 Intersection, Caloocan City

Baliwag Transit Bus Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

2th Avenue West, Teodoro, Caloocan City

Teodoro, Caloocan City

3th Avenue West / Del Mundo Intersection, Caloocan City

Dpwh, A. Del Mundo Street / 4th Avenue West Intersection, 
Caloocan City

C. Cordero Street / 4th Avenue West Intersection, 
Caloocan City

C. Cordero Street / 5th Avenue West Intersection, 
Caloocan City

C. Cordero Street / 6th Avenue West Intersection, 
Caloocan City

D. Aquino / 6th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan City

Baltazar / 6th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan City

Baltazar / 5th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan City

PNR 5th Avenue Station (C3) 5th Avenue West, Caloocan 
City

Caloocan Dental Clinic, Circumference Road 3, Caloocan 
City

Circumference Road 3 / Dagat-Dagatan Avenue Extension 
Intersection Caloocan City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / 5th Avenue Intersection, 
Caloocan City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / Tanigue Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / Tulingan Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Malabon Diesel Injection Service, Dagat- Dagatan Av-
enue, Caloocan City

Dagat- Dagatan Avenue / Pusit Alley Intersection, 
Caloocan City

Pagamutang Bayan Ng Malabon, Dagat- Dagatan Avenue, 
Caloocan City



Malabon City Square, Circimferential Road 4, Malabon 
City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4 / Gen. P. Borromro, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

Circimferential Road 4, Malabon City

M. Naval, Malabon City

San Iidefonso, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas Fire Station, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas City Hall, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, M. Naval, City 
of Navotas

Navotas Elementary School, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Gov. Andres Pascual High School, M. Naval, City of 
Navotas

Iglesia Ni Cristo, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Ignacio Intersection City of Navotas

M. Naval / Daanghari Intersection, City of Navotas

Navotas Shipyard, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval, City of Navotas

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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